Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Bossk, Hunting His Prey Base Administrator's Tower
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 31 Count: 13

2X
3x
2X
3x
1x
2X
2X
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
2X

Stolen Landspeeder [SHD]
Greedo [SOR]

Doctor Evazan [SHD]
Kylo's TIE Silencer [SHD]
Bazine Netal [SHD]

Cartel Spacer [SOR]
Lurking TIE Phantom [SHD]
Boba Fett [SOR]
Punishing One [SHD]
4-LOM [SHD]

Bossk [SOR]

Zuckuss [SHD]
Trandoshan Hunters [SHD]

3x
3x
2x
2x
3x

Force Choke [SOR]
Waylay [SOR]
Relentless Pursuit [SHD]
Cunning [SOR]

Pillage [SHD]

UPGRADES
Count: 6

2X
2X
2X

Guild Target [SHD]
Wanted [SHD]
Death Mark [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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